MODEL : AGCDM160 DIAMOND CORE DRILL MACHINE

NO. =Vl A Parts Name QTY
1) |&JEw POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.5 x 3C x 3.5M VDE 1
2) |EHEE CORD ARMOR 1
3) BB +FERIEG-=AF B 2R |SCREW M4 x 14 2
4.) |EHEER CORD CLIP JNEL 1
5.) |BrBH&H SWITCH LOCK-ON 1
6.) |AEE+FEIIE G- A B HEE  [SCREW M4 x 20 4
7) B +FERIEG-=AF B ByEH  |SCREW M5 x 30 4
8.) |DRVEBBINFAZE D-HANDLE HALF-RIGHT 1
9) |DEIEEINF S D-HANDLE HALF-LEFT 1
10.) UBE+F ERE S84 — A o L BRY SCREW M4 x 30 2
11.) |gHzEest THUMB WHEEL 1
12.) |58 25+EMC+OVERLOAD+4ER{#(110V|ELECTRONICS UNIT 1
12.) |58 25+EMC+OVERLOAD+4E{#(220V|ELECTRONICS UNIT 1
13) [ZEiET 3-WAY CONNECTOR 2
14) PUE+F EBEAR- AT 4L SCREW M4 x 10 4
15.) |iEFIEEE BRUSH SPRING 2
16.) [l CARBON BRUSH 7 x 17+2505# 2
17.) |ERflPE CARBON BRUSH HOLDER |7 x 17 2
18.) [N/A N/A -
19) [N/A N/A -
20.) [N/A N/A -
21) [N/A N/A -
22.) [N/A N/A -
23.) |EEr MOTOR HOUSING 1
24.) |FET(110V) STATOR 1
24) [&F-(220v) STATOR 1
25.) |UHE+F EH IR S IRAR- — G o 4 EGRY SCREW M5 x 60 2
26.) |ZEIR (FIAGY) FAN BAFFLE 1
27.) |EkEiK BEARING 6200-2R 1
28) [@ETF-(110V) ARMATURE M1.0 x 7T 1
28.) [#ETF-(220V) ARMATURE M1.0 x 7T 1
29.) |EXkdK BEARING 6201-2RS 1
30.) |HES OIL SEAL @12 x 922 x 7 1
31.) |EdmiEAE GEAR PLATE 1
32.) |OFIE: O-RING @2 X 992 x 996 1
33.) |EBkaiK BEARING 608 zz 1
34.) |FrEliEnE CLUTCH NUT M10 x P1.25 1
35.) [N/A N/A -
36.) e PRESSURE DISC @12 X 928 X 3 1
37) [N/ N/A -
38.) | —Xeékkm INPUT/CLUTCH GEAR M1.0 x 37T 1
39.) |t INPUT SHAFT M1.25 x 24T x 15T x 9T 1
40.) |EEEEIK BEARING 6200 zz 1
41.) |ESTHiK NEEDLE BEARING HK 1010 1
42)) |EEimdR - /N RING ISTW 14 1
43) 35$EE i - /)N OUTPUT GEAR M1.25 x 29T 1
44.) |ty SLIDING GEAR M1.25 x 38T 1
45) |EEinfIR - K RING ISTW 18 1
46.) 35$EE TN OUTPUT GEAR M1.25 x 44T 1
47.) PHE OIL SEAL @22 X 32 x 7 1
48.) |EEH TR GEAR SELECTOR SLIDER |95 x 103 1
49.) |EEHGENH GEAR SELECTOR BLOCK 1
50.) |g#FER: ([5IDM-350) SELECTOR COLLAR PIN 1
51.) |#miH GEAR CASE 1
52.) |&iER 4 SELECTOR DISC SET 1
53.) [N/A N/A -
54.) |O#IEE 0O-RING ®3 x 920 x 926 1
55.) |#osFEE ([5/DM-350) SPRING @0.5 x 4 x 5 x 5L x 4T| 1
56.) |8 CHECK BALL 5 1
57.) |#fiesh GEAR SELECTOR 1
58.) Oz O-RING @3 x1.5 1
59.) | -TiR&% SCREW 1




60.) |NBE+FEHIIES- AT LB 2R |SCREW M5 x 70 4
61.) D%t WATER SEAL @25 X Q47 x 7 1
62.) |N/A N/A -
63.) [N/A N/A -
64.) [i1r8 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP S-25 1
65.) |EBkiK BEARING 6205-LLU 1
66.) |[EIfE-2RE PARALLEL KEY 5x5x40 1
67.) |N/A N/A -
68.) |N/A N/A -
69.) [#13R INTERNAL CIRCLIP R-52 1
70.) |[EE EE PIN @4 x 11.8 {F ik 2
71.) |BEE R ANTI-SEIZE CUP 1
72.) |o#iE O-RING ¢1.5 x 32 x ¢35 2
73.) |IEGE LA WASHER ©32 x 952 x 1 1
74.) |FilEE R ANTI-SEIZE RING 1
75.) |o#E O-RING ®1.5 X P49 x ¢52 1
76.) | TS HANDLE CLAMP 1
77) |#EE SPACER ©6.1x 912 x 10 1
78.) | —FliEdt HAND LOCK SCREW 1
79A.) |fHIHE FRONT HANDLE (%) 1
798B.) [fHIHE ANIT-VIBRATION RUBBER HA(F57E) 1
80.) [F/KizpEsH WATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 1
81.) [N/A N/A -
82.) |N/A N/A -
83.) |MBiEEE WATER COUPLING 1
84.) |BHCItRF WRENCH M32 1
85.) |EilmiiE BUSHING @12 x 918 x 5.3 1
86.) |#1HR INTERNAL CIRCLIP R-47 1
87.) |HEEEEE] SPRING WASHER M5 4
88.) |#Eh4R EARTH WIRE 20# 35cm + 4R x 10 %% 1
89.) |ALUE T4k SCREW M4 x 8 1
90.) |¥& TERMINAL CONNECTOR BLJ/\/ /1
91) |HiEf WATER SEAL 025 x 945 x 7 1
92.) |NHE+FEHIIESG-— AT e H SCREW M4 x 16 1
93.) |BECEsssilng g CLUTCH DISC SET 1
94.) |T#h4H SPINDLE SET 1
Al) RBEMRLEE(110V) GEEE) PRCD INTERRUPTER PROTE/110V 1
Al) RBEEMRLEE(220V) (EEE) PRCD INTERRUPTER PROTE220V 1
A2.) |SEREEE(GERE &) PILOT DRILL SOCKET(OPTIO| & W ZF 1/2-BSPHY F i 1

B
2l o

AGCDM160

Power : 2000 W Voltage 230V/ 50Hz, 110V 60Hz Variable No Load Speeds: RPM

1 =400 - 850

RPM :2=750-1640 RPM 3 = 1550 - 3,450 Max Drill Diameter Concrete on Rig:

160mm

Max Drill Diameter Brick by Hand: 140mm Spindle Fitting: Male 1 72" UNC Female

2"BSP

Rig Mounted or Hand Held: Both Optional Rig Model Available: AGDMRIG &

PCD1500SS







